Pharmaceutical Refrigerator
O Main Application
• It is a professional refrigerating equipment for medicine refrigeration，
Especially be used to store biological products, vaccines, reagents etc，
Applying to pharmaceutical factories and all kinds of laboratories, etc.
O Product Advantage
Structure System

( ℃ )
Capacity
(L)
Interior
Dimensions(mm)
W×D×H
EXT DIM(mm)
W×D×H
Power
(kW)
Shelf
(Standard)
Remark
Pharmaceutical
Refrigerator
XCH-250BC 2~8℃ 250 600×500×830 760×870×1650 0.3 3
Single
door
XCH-400BC 2~8℃ 400 600×700×950 760×1060×1750 0.4 3
XCH-500BC 2~8℃ 500 680×680×1070 840×1050×1850 0.5 4
XCH-800BC 2~8℃ 800 1200×490×1360 1360×850×1960 0.6 4
Double
door
XCH-1000BC 2~8℃ 1000 1400×510×1400 1560×870×1980 0.7 4
XCH-2000BC 2~8℃ 2000 1500×970×1370 1670×1340×1990 1.0 4
All indicators on this color page are measured at ambient temperatures of 20~25 ℃ . www.thchamber.com
XCH-250BC